PMBelCOL PEmails

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Phil and Peter,

Joseph Sebrosky

Tuesday, June 17, 2008 9:50 AM

pmray@tva.gov; Hastings, Peter S

Manny Comar; Brian Anderson; Brian Hughes; Tanya Simms; Ravindra Joshi; Stephanie
Coffin

action: request to add PMs to email distribution list and notification of change of chapter PM
assignments

bellefonte chapter pm assignments and contact info.doc

Attached is a listing of the Chapter PM assignments for the Bellefonte application. The only change on the
subsequent COLs is the Chapter 1 and 2 assignments. On the subsequent COLs the Chapter PM is the lead

PM.

In addition, can you please add Brian Hughes, Manny Comar, Brian Anderson, Tanya Simms, and Ravi Joshi
to the email distribution for RAI responses. Their email addresses and contact information appear in the

attached list.
Sincerely,

Joe Sebrosky



Hearing Ildentifier: Bellefonte_ COL_Public_EX
Email Number: 1035

Mail Envelope Properties (Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov20080617095000)

Subject: action: request to add PMs to email distribution list and notification of change of
chapter PM assignments

Sent Date: 6/17/2008 9:50:22 AM

Received Date: 6/17/2008 9:50:00 AM

From: Joseph Sebrosky

Created By: Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov

Recipients:

"Manny Comar" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Brian Anderson" <Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Brian Hughes" <Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Tanya Simms" <Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Ravindra Joshi" <Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Stephanie Coffin" <Stephanie.Coffin@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"pmray@tva.gov" <pmray@tva.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Hastings, Peter S" <pshastings@duke-energy.com>
Tracking Status: None

Post Office:

Files Size Date & Time
MESSAGE 514 6/17/2008 9:50:00 AM
bellefonte chapter pm assignments and contact info.doc 32762
Options

Priority: Standard

Return Notification: No

Reply Requested: No

Sensitivity: Normal

Expiration Date:
Recipients Received:



Bellefonte Chapter PM Assignments

6/17/08

PM Chapter Phone Number Email address

Assignments
Joe Sebrosky 1,2 301-415-1132 Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov
Brian Hughes 3,16 301-415-6582 Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov
Ravi Joshi 4,5 6,11,12, 15,19 | 301-415-6191 Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov
Tanya Simms 7,8,9 301-415-1387 Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov
Brian Anderson 10, 13,17, 18 301-415-9967 Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov
Manny Comar 14 301-415-3863 Manny.Comar@nrc.gov
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